

è

C.A.No. 3248 OF 2003
ITEM No.30

Court No. 2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.3248/2003
NAV BHARAT SHIKSHAN MANDAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDU. & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For further orders)

Respondent (s)

Date : 05/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s) Mr. Bhimrao N Naik, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.G. Solshe, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. U.U. Lalit, Adv.
Mr. Satyajit Saha, Adv.
Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Makarand D Adkar, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra K Adsure, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh K Giri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Interim order to continue.

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master