

&

C.A.No. 3248 OF 2003
ITEM No.7

Court No. 1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 5 In Civil Appeal No.3248/2003

NAV BHARAT SHIKSHAN MANDAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDU. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and Office Report)

Date : 04/10/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant/ (s)
Applicant Mr. C.G. Solshe,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv. (NP)
Mr. Satyajit Saha, Adv.

Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.

Mr. M.D. Adkar, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra K. Adsure, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The application be listed for directions in the month of February, 2005.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master