

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3248/2003

NAV BHARAT SHIKSHAN MANDAL & ORS.
Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDU.KURUNDWAD & ORS.
Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 21/07/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s) Mr. C.G. Solshe, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Abhishek Singh, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Viswajit Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Pinky Anand, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

Mrs. V.D.Khanna, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not today.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master